U-LineLinear
Pendant | LED Trunking Linear Light
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
FEATURE
2304 Reed Road, Suite 300D, Houston, Texas 77051
The OKT U-Line Indirect Linear Lighting System redefines architectural
illumination with its innovative 10% uplight / 90% downlight distribution,
delivering unmatched efficiency at 150 lm/W. Engineered for optical

3500K
CCT
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Beam Angle
FU
Flood 120°
10% Uplight and
90% downlight
 Finish
WH
White Finish
10
0-10V Dimming
Example: CULS-1270-35FU-05WH-10
DimmingWire
FU 05 WH 10
Unique design, indirect lighting solution
4' and 8' lengths, up to 140w
5 Wires trunking rail
High efficacy, up to 150LM/W
Low glare, UGR<19
10% uplight and 90% downlight
Continuous runs, up to 168ft
ETL and 5 years limited warranty
Wattage
40
4000K
QUICK   SHIP
(Available in September)
1 / 6
Jul 16th, 2025
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
U-LineLinear
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com 2304 Reed Road, Suite 300D, Houston, Texas 77051
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
30-42V 30-42V
0.96/1.19/1.41/1.65A Max
≤1s